
Kentucky Horse Breeders' Incentive Fund (Non-Race)
Contact Information

                                                   

KY Appaloosa Owners Association David McKinney (270) 670-3814
http://kyappaloosas.googlepages.com 232 A McKinney Rd. damckapp@scrtc.com

KY Registered: 2,530 Glasgow, KY 42141

KY Arabian & Half Arabian Breeders Alliance Keegan Gay 502-545-1560
www.kyarabian.com 10905 Oak Harbor Dr Keegan.gay@gmail.com

KY Registered: 3,870 Louisville, KY 40299 

KY Mountain Saddle Horse Association Dave Stefanic (859) 699-3000
www.kmshaofky.com PO Box 1405 dave@kmsha.com
KY Registered: 6,354 Georgetown, KY  40324 office@kmsha.com

KY Miniature Horse Breeders Club Laura Licht 502-741-3964
www.kentuckyminiaturehorsebreeders.org 1020 Indian Trail lalicht24@gmail.com

KY Registered: 5,249 Lawrenceburg, KY 40342 petalpshr@bellsouth.net

KY Paint Horse Club Sharon Ohler (859) 753-5139
www.kyphc.org P.O. Box 1177 sharonohler@prodigy.net

KY Registered: 9,683 Versailles, KY  40383

KY Quarter Horse Association Dr. Bob Coleman 859.806.9985
www.kyqha.com P.O. Box 85 rcoleman@email.uky.edu

KY Registered: 30,684 Eastwood, KY 40018

Breed Contact Phone & E-Mail
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Kentucky Horse Breeders' Incentive Fund (Non-Race)
Contact Information

                                                   

Rocky Mountain Horse Association John Stivers (270) 585-1935
www.rmhorse.com P.O. Box 236 john@unlimitedmarine.com

KY Registered: 6180 Russell Springs, KY 42642

KY Saddlebred Owners & Breeders Association Patricia Edwards (859) 259-2742
www.asha.net 4083 Iron Works Parkway p.edwards@asha.net

KY Registered: 8,970 Lexington, KY 40511

South Central Hackney Association Colleen Bray (859) 866-5476
www.southcentralhackney.com 7462 East Bend Road brandywine704@gmail.com

KY Registered: 1,564 Burlington, KY  41005

KY Walking Horse Breeder Incentive Fund Blair Knight (270) 350-5460
www.kwhbif.com 10610 US Hwy 62 West kwhbif@yahoo.com

KY Registered 32,416 Princeton, KY  42445

Mountain Pleasure Horse Association Robin Little-Basil (859) 533-9715
www.mountainpleasurehorseassociation.com PO Box 33 rockinrfarm@hotmail.com

KY Registered 857 Wellington, KY 40387 mphareg@ymail.com

Breed Contact Phone & E-Mail
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